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Schmid Tomas
Gambdck Fabian
Mohler Merlin
Huber Simon
Schaipp Tobias
Flracker VVerena
Kilian Oliver
Wycisk Tobias
Fottner Verena
Mohler Marvin
Probstl Betina
Huber Veronika
Gernhauser Magdalena
Guderley Felix
Schlaps Lukas
Huber Korbinian
Lugsch Timo
Schachtl Matthias
Probstl Christina
Steurer Luis
Gaiser Leon
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64,1
64,5
78,9
91,0
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111,2
116,3
116,7
125,9
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137,7
163,4
234,1
240,7
389,0
479,4
567,3
794,1
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